5:30 pm
5:35 pm
5:35 pm
6:00 pm
6:15 pm
6:15 pm
6:55 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm

TOWN OF BELMONT
BOARD OF HEALTH

Regular Meeting Agenda
Wednesday, February 15,2017, 5:30 PM

Public Forum — Keeping of Honeybees, 7:00 PM

Town Hall, 455 Concord Avenue, Selectmen’s Meeting Room
Belmont, MA

Meeting called to Order

Public Participation

Review Request for Keeping of Chickens at Rock Meadow
Opioid Health Assessment: Next Steps

Vote to Approve January 9, 2017 Meeting Minutes

STAFF REPORTS

Regular Meeting Adjourned

Public Forum — Discussion of the Keeping of Honeybees
Public Forum Adjourned

Cad



