

2017 FEB -6 PM 1:31

## TOWN OF BELMONT BOARD OF HEALTH

Regular Meeting Agenda Wednesday, February 15, 2017, 5:30 PM

Public Forum – Keeping of Honeybees, 7:00 PM

Town Hall, 455 Concord Avenue, Selectmen's Meeting Room Belmont, MA

5:30 pm	Meeting called to Order
5:35 pm	Public Participation
5:35 pm	Review Request for Keeping of Chickens at Rock Meadow
6:00 pm	Opioid Health Assessment: Next Steps
6:15 pm	Vote to Approve January 9, 2017 Meeting Minutes
6:15 pm	STAFF REPORTS
6:55 pm	Regular Meeting Adjourned
7:00 pm	Public Forum - Discussion of the Keeping of Honeybees
8:00 pm	Public Forum Adjourned